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TJppee "Waikato—continued.

Teibb. Hapu. Residence.
Males.

Under Over Total
15. 15. Males.

Males. Females.
Total.

Under Over Total
15. 15. Females.

Brought forward ...
Waikato Ngatimahuta

Ngatihaua
Ngatikoroki
Ngatiapakura
Ngatihinetu
Ngatipou
Ngatitamainu
Ngatinaho
Ngatihourua

1

[
J

737 607 1,344

Majority at Kuiti,
all within a radius
of thirty miles of
that place

1,200 1,000 2,200*

Within a radius of
thirty miles of
Kuiti, and at Up-
per Mokau

Ngatimaniapoto ... 470 850f

2,407 1,987 4,394

Eagl. AND KAWHIA.— W. arsan,;, B.M.

Ngatimahanga

Tainui

Ngatihourua
Ngatingarape
Ngatikoata

Ohiapopoko, Raglan
Takapaunui,Raglan
Whaingaroa Har-

bour
Whaingaroa Har-

bour East
Aotea South
Kawhia South
Aotea South
Whaingaroa Har-

bour
Eaoraokauere,

Aotea North
Aotea South
Makaka,Aotea

North
Matakotako, Aotea

North
Kawliia North

3
11
21

0
lfi
4G

12
27
07

2
10
18

9
16
45

11
26
63

23
53

130

Ngatiniahuta Ngatitehuaki 8 8 18 4 19 23 39

Ngatitewehi

Te Patupo
Ngatingahia
Ngatinaho
Ngatireko

10
14
4
9

12
30
IS
8

22
44
22
17

6
15

17
32
19
15

23
47
19
27

45
91
41
4412

Ngatipaipai 6 18 24 4 20 24 48

Ngatihaua
Ngatipaiaka 7

9
11
19

21
28

6
7

13
24

19
31

40
59

Ngatihikairo 10 SI 41 8 20 28 69

Ngatiteata
Ngatimaniapoto ...

Ngatipuhiawe
9

16
4

9
4G
15

18
G2
19

6
18
6

10
40
12

16
58
18

34
120
37

ii ...
Kawhia South

Ngatinekaha
Ngatirangi
Ngatipehi
Ngatikinohaku
Ngatitekanawa ...
Ngatiurumuruia ...
Ngatiparetekawa...
Ngatiparekahuki ...
Ngatitauhuuu

,,
,, ...
ff ...

Marokopa
Mokau
Kawhia South

1-160 450 610 1,290200 480 680

Harihari

301 749 1,050 322 791 1,113 2,163

Hau: .ki.—IE. W. Pit, ;e.'/> Tative igent.

Ngatitamatera

Ngatipaoa
Ngatiwhanounga ...
Ngatiniaru

Ifgatipukenga
Ngatitamatora
Ngatiwhanaunga ...
Ngatitamatera

Ngatipare
Matewavu
Patukirikiri
Ngatihura
Ngatihokopu
Ngatiwhare
Ngatinaunau
Tawera
Ngatitawhaki
Ngatikoroho
Ngatitawhaki

Cabbage Bay
Papaaroha
Motutapore
Te Tiki
Waiau
Manaia

t>

Matariki
Kereta
Waiomu
Te Puru
Parawai

12
4
3
3
4
6
3
9

18
3
5
7
9

15
6

24
3
3
1
2
6
5
4

30
7
8

10
18
21
9

33
3
3
1
2
9
6
6

7
1

2
2
4
2
6

18
3
1
7
7

13
5

15
5
2
1
2
6
4
5

20
4
1
9
8

17
7

21
5
2
1
2

10
(J
6

50
11
9

19
22
:38
1G
64
8
5
2
4

19
12
12

Ngatimaru Ngatiteahumua ...
Ngatiwlianga
Ngatiwharo

3
1
2

4
2
1

j>

Carried forward ...
j)

50 111 161 81 89 120 281

* Estimated. As a n le males are from 10 to 15 piir cent. in excess. + Estiimated.
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